

P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

International Yoga Day











Ashok w Das Principal Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege Karimganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

NIC AMBALA 2023

(15/02/23 to 20/02/23)

PAMLI DAS9365256127 & BULBUL BAHAR CHOUDHURY 9859632536, under Assam University contingent have participated the NIC AMBALA 2023.











A 5 We K W Jan Principal Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege Karimganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710 Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

Felicitation of Miss Pamli Das, NSS Volunteer

Miss Pamli Das of R S Girls' College was felicitated by the District Administration on the International Women's Day observed at District Library, Karimganj on 06.03.2023 (Women's Day Celebration at R S Girls' College), for her extraordinary activity in the fields of NSS







Ashok W Day

Principal

Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege

Karimganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

OBSERVANCE OF WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

Environmental Cell an NSS, R S Girls' College have jointly organized awareness program on World Environment Day (05.06.23) at R S Girls' College, Karimganj. There was a campus cleaning as well as plantation drive was carried out.















P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

AWARENESS PROG ON MALARIA

AWARENESS PROG ON MALARIA ORGANIZED BY KARIMGANJ DISTRICT MALARIA DEPARTMENT IN ASSOCIATION WITH NSS, R S GIRLS' COLLEGE, KARIMGANJ.











P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

International Day of Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking awareness program was organized by the District Women Child Development in association with NSS, R S Girls' College, Karimganj, at R S Girls' College Auditorium.

INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE & ILLICIT TRAFFICKING



















A 5 hok ku Day Principal Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege Karimganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

The NCC Cell of the R.S. Girls' College continued all her activities on a regular basis as per the instruction received from 4 Assam Bn NCC, Karimganj. Many activities were organized at the College such as painting competition, rallies and other awareness activities in connection to "Swachhata Pakhwara" mission. The cadets also participated in the district level kabaddi competition representing the college and they secured first prize.

Photos of various activities













A shok ku Day Principal Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege Karinganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

Paying homage to Gen. Bipin Rawat and 13 others martyres who lost their life a helicopter crash



Rally on Clean India Mission



Ashok & Das

Principal

Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege

Karimganj